Item Description
Upper Headset Bearing 1-1/4", 34 x 46.8 x 7, 45° x 45°
Lower Headset Bearing 1-1/2", 40 x 51.8 x 7.5, 36° x 45°
Rear Derailleur Hanger
Cervélo Derailleur Hanger V2 Standard Mount (for UDH frames)
Cervélo Derailleur Hanger V2 for Shimano Direct Mount (for UDH frames)
Rear Thru-Axle Dimensions
169 mm length, M12 x 1, for UDH derailleur hanger, 142 x 12 spacing, 13

O1
N3
 49 mm
 47 mm
53 mm
 49 mm
 47 mm
53 mm
 49 mm
 47 mm
53 mm
 49 mm
 47 mm
53 mm
Part No. Description
ST-C031B-80-B ST31B Carbon Stem 80 mm
ST-C031B-90-B ST31B Carbon Stem 90 mm
ST-C031B-100-B ST31B Carbon Stem 100 mm
ST-C031B-110-B ST31B Carbon Stem 110 mm
ST-C031B-120-B ST31B Carbon Stem 120 mm
ST-C031B-130-B ST31B Carbon Stem 130 mm
Part No. Description
HB-HB16-36-42-B HB16 Carbon Handlebar 36 cm (42 cm at drops)
HB-HB16-38-44-B HB16 Carbon Handlebar 38 cm (44 cm at drops)
HB-HB16-40-46-B HB16 Carbon Handlebar 40 cm (46 cm at drops)
HB-HB16-42-48-B HB16 Carbon Handlebar 42 cm (48 cm at drops)
HB-HB16-44-50-B HB16 Carbon Handlebar 44 cm (50 cm at drops)
Item Part No. Description Qty. Consumable
P1 MT-LM-R-003 Accessory Mount Kit Rear 003 1
P2 MT-LM-F-887 Accessory Mount Kit Front 887 (for HB16) 1
Q1 SP-SP27-15MM-B SP027 15 mm Offset Carbon Aero Seatpost 1